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College Direct Line 701.766.4415 / 1.888.783.1463
Campus Security 701.766.1345

Dr. Cynthia Lindquist, President 766-4055 Jackie Lampert, Academic Dean 766-1138
        Ann Wadsworth, Executive Assistant 766-1106 Instructors 

College Café Zach Allen, English 766-1115
                             Jason Cox  - Café Manager 766-2363 Krystal Caldwell, Natural Resources 766-2385
        Melody Volk, Communication & TCAP Director 766-1113 Douglas Cudworth, Natural Resources 766-1346
        Human Resource Director 766-1309 Louis Garcia, Dakota Studies 766-1338

Frank Gourd, Carpentry 766-1372
        Chelly Veer, Chief Financial Officer 766-1302 Dr. Lori Gourneau, Psychology
             - Trestan Demarce, Accounts Payable 766-1334 Kelly Gannon, CDL Instructor 766-2377
             - Tammie Yankton, Payroll Manager 766-1336 Carol Greywater, Fine Arts 766-1109
             - Mark Mercer, Facilities Manager 766-2384 Kim Krebsbach, IT Tech/Instructor 766-2380
                  -  Michael Tollefson, Chief Security Officer 766-1345 Jacqueline Lampert, ECE 766-1138
                  -  Conrad Cavanaugh, Security Officer 766-1345 Dr. Galynn Lindemann, Social Work 940- 391-9140
                  - Maintenance Staff 766-1144 Phillip Longie, Dakota Culture Specialist 766-2364

Heather Marxen, Professional Tutor 766-1117
Head Start Program 766-4070 Michael Parker, Engineering/Math 766-1359
Kara Koski, Director Ext. 1002 Kim Paulson, Carpentry 766-1347
Noelle Dauphinais, Partnership Project Coordinator Ext. 1001 Stuart Rieke, English 701- 953-7041

Eric Rogness, Social Science 766-1335
Karen Saari, Institutional Data/Director ICE-TI 766-1133

Evelyn Greene Learning Center Alex Smith, CDL Instructor 766-1140
        Lois Leben,  Director 766-1377 Dr. Steven Smith, Business 766-1378

Dr. Brent Voels, Science 766-1324
Land Grant Program Ronald Walking Eagle, Jr.,  Dakota Language 766-1337
         Jessica Fish, Director 766-1325
             - Moriah Thompson, Community Engagement Coord. 766-1330
             - Gabriele Nelson, Community Garden Manager 766-1145 Career & Technical Education (CTE)
             - Community Agricultural Coord. 766-1123          Evie McDonald, Career & Tech Ed Director 766-1314

             Ryan Jetty, Administrative Assistant 766-1141

Stuart Young, Dean of Administration 766-1321 Dr. DeLana McLean, Dean of Student Services 766-1137
         Brittany Omen,  Administrative Assistant 766-1112        Tiffany Ross, Receptionist 766-4415
         Matthew McCowan, Systems Administrator 766-4980        DeShawn Lawrence, Admissions Director 766-1374
         IT Tech Support 766-1132        Dr.  Samantha Gourd, Registrar 766-1342
         IT Tech Room 766-1130        Lindsey OneBear, Financial Aid Director 766-2370

       Darica Deckert, Student Success Coord 766-1376
Wellness Center   -   Devin Fox 766-2373        Marliss Platz, Career/Alumni/Transfer Specialist766-1315

Valerie Merrick Memorial Library 766-1353 Bookstore 766-1124
Helen Jacobs, Director 766-1353 Student Lounge 766-1304
      - Leah Weber, Library Assistant 766-1353 Student Senate Office 766-1134

Little Dreamers Daycare 766-1340
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                            Jason Cox - Café Manager jason.cox@littlehoop.edu Krystal Caldwell, Natural Resources krystal.caldwell@littlehoop.edu
        Melody Volk, TCAP/Communications/PR/Marketing melody.volk@littlehoop.edu Douglas Cudworth, Natural Resources douglas.cudworth@littlehoop.edu
        Human Resource Director Louis Garcia, Dakota Studies louie.garcia@littlehoop.edu
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             - Trestan Demarce , Accounts Payable trestan.demarce@littlehoop.edu Kelly Gannon, CDL Instructor kelly.gannon@littlehoop.edu
             - Tammie Yankton, Payroll Manager tammie.yankton@littlehoop.edu Carol Greywater, Fine Arts carol.greywater@littlehoop.edu
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                    - Conrad Cavanaugh, Security Officer conrad.cavanaugh@littlehoop.edu Dr. Galynn Lindemann, Social Work galynn.lindemann@littlehoop.edu
                    - Maintenance Staff maintenance@littlehoop.edu Phillip Longie, Dakota Culture Specialist phillip.longie@littlehoop.edu

Heather Marxen, Professional Tutor heather.marxen@littlehoop.edu
Michael Parker, Engineering/Math michael.parker@littlehoop.edu

Head Start Program Kim Paulson, Carpentry kim.paulson@littlehoop.edu
Kara Koski - Director kara.koski@littlehoop.edu Stuart Rieke, Online English stuart.rieke@littlehoop.edu
Noelle Dauphinais - Parnership Project Coordinator noelle.dauphinais@littlehoop.edu Eric Rogness, Social Science eric.rogness@littlehoop.edu

Karen Saari, Institutional Data/Director ICE-TI karen.saari@littlehoop.edu
Evelyn Greene Learning Center Alex Smith, CDL Instructor alex.smith@littlehoop.edu
        Lois Leben,  Director lois.leben@littlehoop.edu Dr. Steven Smith, Business steven.smith@littlehoop.edu

Dr. Brent Voels, Science brent.voels@littlehoop.edu
Land Grant Program Ronald Walking Eagle, Jr. ronald.walkingeagle.jr@littlehoop.edu
         Jessica Fish, Director jessica.fish@littlehoop.edu
             - Moriah Thompson, Comm. Engagement Coord. moriah.thompson@littlehoop.edu
             - Gabriele Nelson, Community Garden Manger gabriele.nelson@littlehoop.edu CTE Dept.
             - Comm. Agriculture Coord.          Evie McDonald, Career & Tech Ed Director evelyn.mcdonald@littlehoop.edu

             Ryan Jetty, Admininstrative Assistant ryan.jetty@littlehoop.edu

Stuart Young, Dean of Administration stuart.young@littlehoop.edu Dr. DeLana McLean, Dean of Student Services delana.mclean@littlehoop.edu
         Brittany Omen, Administrative Assistant brittany.omen@littlehoop.edu        Tiffany Ross, Receptionist tiffany.ross@littlehoop.edu
         Matthew McCowan, Systems Administrator matthew.mccowan@littlehoop.edu        DeShawn Lawrence, Admissions Director deshawn.lawrence@littlehoop.edu
         IT Tech Support        Dr. Samantha Gourd, Registrar samantha.gourd@littlehoop.edu

       Lindsey OneBear, Financial Aid Director lindsey.onebear@littlehoop.edu
       Darica Deckert, Student Success Coord darica.deckert@littlehoop.edu

Library        Marliss Platz, CAT Specialist marliss.platz@littlehoop.edu
Helen Jacobs, Director helen.jacobs@littlehoop.edu
      - Leah Weber, Library Assistant leah.weber@littlehoop.edu Bookstore bookstore@littlehoop.edu
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